
Mandatory Criteria 

Respondent's proposed 
personnel for the project 

Respondent's 
Experiences 

Respondent's office 
location as it relates to 
distance from the project 
site 

Price 

TOTAL 

Maximum 
Score Points 

15 

15 

15 

40 

85 

EVALUATION - Renovation for 355 Texas Avenue Facility in Round Rock 

RFQ 1704-153 

Thursday, May 18, 2017@ 2:00PM 

Please select a Whole Number from the list 
provided for each question. (Decimal scoring 

or unlisted rating scores are not permitted ) 

15 = Significantly exceeds requirements 
12 = Exceeds requirements 
9 = Meets all requirements 
6 = Marginally meets requirements 
1 = Does not meet requirements 

15 = Significantly exceeds requirements 
12 = Exceeds requirements 
9 = Meets all requirements 
6 = Marginally meets requirements 
1 = Does not meet requirements 

15 = Significantly exceeded requirements 
12 = Exceeded requirements 
9 = Met all requirements or 
9 = No Past Experience 
6 = Marginally met requirements 
1 = Did not meet requirements 

The Respondent with the lowest price proposal will 
receive the maximum points for proposal pricing. Each 
particular remaining Respondent's points for pricing will 
be determined by multiplying the maximim points for 
prtcing by a rraction, the numerator of whihc is the lowest 

price proposal amount and the denominator of which Is 
each particular Respondent's price proposal amount. The 

product of the calculation shall be the particular 
Respondent's polonts for proposal pricing. Fore example, 

the proclng points for the Respondent with the nextg to 
lowest pricing proOposal (Respondent #2) shall be 

caclualted as follows: 40 Maximim Points for Pricing X 
(Lowest Respondent's Price Proposal amount 
/Respondent No. 2's Price Proposal amount = Respondent 
No. 2's Pricing Points) 

TOTAL 

Trim Built 
Construction 

12 

12 

9 

40 

$1,445,000 

73 

WhiteCo Construction 
Servcies 

9 

12 

9 

38.12 
$1516329 

($1482204+$34125) 

68.12 

Voting Member

QA Construction 
Services 

9 

12 

9 

35.72 
$1,618,000 

65.72 � 

S&G Contracting 

6 

12 

9 

35.42 
$1,640,000 

62.42 

� 

NASCO 

g 

9 

6 

32.11 
$1,799,840 

56.11 

Tegrity 
Contractors 

9 

31.07 
$1,860,777 

42.07 




