EVALUATION - Renovation for 355 Texas Avenue Facility in Round Rock RFQ 1704-153

Thursday, May 18, 2017 @ 2:00PM

Mandatory Criteria	Maximum Score Points	Please select a Whole Number from the list provided for each question. (Decimal scoring or unlisted rating scores are not permitted)	Trim Built Construction	WhiteCo Construction Servcies	QA Construction Services	S&G Contracting	NASCO	Tegrity Contractors
Respondent's proposed personnel for the project	15	15 = Significantly exceeds requirements 12 = Exceeds requirements 9 = Meets all requirements 6 = Marginally meets requirements 1 = Does not meet requirements	12	9	9	6	9	1
Respondent's Experiences	15	15 = Significantly exceeds requirements 12 = Exceeds requirements 9 = Meets all requirements 6 = Marginally meets requirements 1 = Does not meet requirements	12	12	12	12	9	1
Respondent's office location as it relates to distance from the project site	15	15 = Significantly exceeded requirements 12 = Exceeded requirements 9 = Met all requirements or 9 = No Past Experience 6 = Marginally met requirements 1 = Did not meet requirements	9	9	9	9	6	9
	40	The Respondent with the lowest price proposal will receive the maximum points for proposal pricing. Each particular remaining Respondent's points for pricing will be determined by multiplying the maximim points for pricing by a fraction, the numerator of which is the lowest price proposal amount and the denominator of which is each particular Respondent's price proposal amount. The product of the calculation shall be the particular Respondent's points for proposal pricing. Fore example, the procing points for the Respondent with the nextg to lowest pricing proposal (Respondent #2) shall be caclualted as follows: 40 Maximim Points for Pricing X (Lowest Respondent's Price Proposal amount /Respondent No. 2's Price Proposal amount = Respondent No. 2's Pricing Points)	40 \$1,445,000	38.12 \$1516329 (\$1482204+\$34125)	35.72 \$1,618,000	35.42 \$1,640,000	32.11 \$1,799,840	31.07 \$1,860,777
TOTAL	85	TOTAL	73	68.12	65.72	62,42	56.11	42.07
TOTAL		TOTAL	73	Voting Member	03.72	02.42	30.11	42.07